The Power of
Illumination
MicroPack MP-10 Series
LED Driver Modules
For constant current LED lamps www.bplusl.com
The MicroPack MP-10 Series LED Driver Modules
from   B + L Technologies offer reliable, flexible
and versatile solutions to your LED power supply

Typical wiring diagrams
Warranty
We are pleased to offer our standard warranty to the original purchaser
Please consult factory for details
1131 Autoroute Laval W.
Laval (Quebec)
Canada, H7L 3W3
Tel.:  (450) 663-7884
ODEL NO. CURRENT
OUT
MAX INPUT
VOLT DIMMABLE MAX LOAD MAX No. OF
350mA LED
MAX No. OF
700mA LED
10-350-AN 350 mA DC 24 VAC NO 8 W 6 ----
10-350-AD 350 mA DC 24 VAC YES (EXT 5K POT) 8 W 6 ---
10-700-AN 700 mA DC 24 VAC NO 17 W 12* 4
10-700-AD 700 mA DC 24 VAC YES (EXT 5K POT) 17 W 12* 4
10-1000-AN 1000 mA DC 24 VAC NO 24 W 18** 4***
10-1000-AD 1000 mA DC 24 VAC YES (EXT 5K POT) 24 W 18** 4***
90001-I/ND 12 VAC OUT 120 VAC NO 75 W TO DRIVE MP 1.5 W
90038-I/ND 24 VAC OUT 120 VAC NO 75 W TO DRIVE MP 3 W
CV90112 12 VAC OUT 277 VAC NO 75 W TO DRIVE MP 1.5 W
V90001-I/ND